Accuracy:
 •  Ingersoll Rand’s patented closed-loop transducer control at the heart of the tool delivers precise torque and
accurate, traceable results—it’s precision where you need it most
Control:
 •  A multi-function display module allowing for quick setup and feedback on every QX Series tool
 •  Eight user-programmable configurations for torque, angle and speed per tool make it one tool that does the
work of eight, reducing costs and workspace clutter
Comfort:

When not using the wireless networking option, each QX Series tool
can communicate with a computer via USB port.
Process Control
Data Archiving
Real-Time Monitoring
irtools.com/QX
irtools.com/QX
in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg)* in (mm)* in (mm) V in Communication
QX Series Cordless Precision Screwdriver
QXX2PT04PQ4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04PS6 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PQ4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT048S4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08PS6 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PQ4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12PS6 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXC2PT04PQ4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT04PS6 7–35 (0.8–4) 1,500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PQ4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4"  Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT08PS6 14–70 (1.6–8) 1,150 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PQ4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.20 (208.3) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT12PS6 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8" Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXC2PT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QX Series Haz Tool
QXX2PT12VQ4 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08VQ4 14–70 (1.6–8) 1150 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04VQ4 7–35 (0.8–4) 1500 2.0 (0.91) 8.48 (215.4) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT12VS6 21–106 (2.4–12) 750 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT08VS6 14–70 (1.6–8) 1150 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2PT04VS6 7–35 (0.8–4) 1500 2.0 (0.91) 8.35 (212.0) 0.8–1.0 (20.3–26.0) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QX Series Angle Wrench
QXX2AT05PQ4 9–44 (1.0–5) 1213 2.5 (1.14) 21.73 (552) 0.36 (9.2) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT10PS6 18–89 (2.0–10) 936 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT15PS6 27–133 (3.0–15) 600 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 1/4” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX2AT27PS6 48–239 (5.4–27) 330 3.7 (1.68) 21.73 (552) 0.67 (17) 20V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXC2AT05PQ4 9–44 (1.0–5) 1213 2.5 (1.14) 21.73 (552) 0.36 (9.2) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT10PS6 18–89 (2.0–10) 936 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT15PS6 27–133 (3.0–15) 600 2.6 (1.18) 20.67 (525) 0.49 (12.5) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT18PQ4 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 1/4” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT18PS6 32–159 (3.6–18) 500 2.8 (1.27) 24.34 (542) 0.51 (13) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC2AT27PS6 48–239 (5.4–27) 330 3.7 (1.68) 21.73 (552) 0.67 (17) 20V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QX Series High Torque Angle Wrench
QXX5AT20PS06 2.95–14.75 (4.0–20) 1045 4.5 2.04 22.74 577.7 0.52 13.1 40V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT30PS06 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT30PS08 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT35PS06 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 3/8” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT35PS08 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT40PS08 5.90–29.50 (8.0–40) 545 5.0 2.27 23.07 586.1 0.85 21.6 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXX5AT60PS08 8.80–44.20 (12.0–60) 375 5.0 2.27 23.07 586.1 0.85 21.6 40V 1/2” Wireless Enabled
QXC5AT20PS06 2.95–14.75 (4.0–20) 1045 4.5 2.04 22.74 577.7 0.52 13.1 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT30PS06 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT30PS08 4.40–22.10 (6.0–30) 775 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT35PS06 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 3/8” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT35PS08 5.20–25.80 (7.0–35) 640 4.8 2.18 22.91 581.8 0.68 17.2 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT40PS08 5.90–29.50 (8.0–40) 545 5.0 2.27 23.07 586.1 0.85 21.6 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
QXC5AT60PS08 8.80–44.20 (12.0–60) 375 5.0 2.27 23.07 586.1 0.85 21.6 40V 1/2” Via USB Cable
*Weight and length do not include battery. Battery sold separately.
QX Series Specifications
irtools.com/QX
Suspension Bale